Luro Gourmet, L.Lc.

PRODUCT NUMBER
252
255
258
253
263
260
262
268
269
271
273
274
277
284

288A
291
300

PRODUCT LIST

For unlisted items, call us at (702) 597-2661

email us at info@eurogourmetfoods.com, or vist our website eurogourmetfoods.com

Olives-Capers-Cornichons

DESCRIPTION

OLIVE KALAMATA STYLE PITTED, TURKEY

OLIVES PURPLE GAETA, 2 KG. ITALY

OLIVES GREEN CERIGNOLA, ITALY

OLIVES BLACK PITTED DRY CURED/OLV. OIL - MOROCCO
OLIVES GREEN PITTED WITH HERBS DE PROVENCE, FRANCE
OLIVES NICOISE PITTED, FRANCE

OLIVES PICHOLINE, GREEN, FRANCE

LEMON PRESERVED, MOROCCO

OLIVE CALABRESE, ITALY

OLIVES MIXED MEDITERRANEAN 1.8 KG. ITALY

OLIVES CASTELVETRANO, 2.5 KG.

CAPERS, NON PAREIL, DEL DESTINO
CORNICHON/GHERKINS

PIQUILLO PEPPERS, FIRE ROASTED "D. DESTINO"
ANCHOVIES WHITE MARINATED, 1 KG.

HEARTS OF PALM "MARIA"

TOMATADE, MARINATED TOMATOES - FRANCE
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PACK/UNIT
EA.
EA.
EA.
EA.
EA.

1/Tin
1/Tin
JAR
2kg
EA.
EA.
6/CS
1/TIN
6/CS
EA.
12/CS
EA.

715/2015
SIZE/WT.
22 1b.
4.41b.
9.3 1b.
10 Ib.
5kg./111b.s
9.7 Ib.
9.7 1b.
720 gr.
4.41b.
3.96 1b.
5.5 1b.
32 oz.
180/200cnt
51b.
2.2 1b.
28 oz.
1kg/2.21bs.



